BSF72T-HC
Part No. Part Name Specification Image Required Qt'y
R817D-460 DOOR LEFT R290 BM AUTO HINGE 1
R817D-470 DOOR RIGHT R290 BM AUTO HINGE 2
R338A-010 GASKET RD-PVC(LS100 LG) 1512*610 3
R828A-190 AUTO CLOSER LEFT 1
R828A-200 AUTO CLOSER RT 2
R828A-330 TOP HINGE LEFT 1
R828A-340 TOP HINGE RIGHT 1
R828A-390 TOP HINGE MIDDLE 1
R828A-350 BOTTOM HINGE LEFT 1
R828A-360 BOTTOM HINGE RIGHT 2
R343A-440 HINGE WASHER POM OD25*ID13.2*H14 3
R514A-260 MASCOT HC-MODEL / ZINE 1
R729A-170 POWER CORD 125V 15A/UL 1
R714A-680 COMPRESSOR, NT2180UV NT2180UV 1
R212A-150 CONDENSER CU, Φ7.0, 338*12 1
R315B-440 CONDENSER FAN MOTOR BRACKET GI / T1.0*516.8*116.8 1
R3729-050 CONDENSER FAN MOTOR BLADE 115V FAN MOTOR AL 9" C.W 1
R7423-311 CONDENSER FAN MOTOR 115V60HZ DAI-8204DYCA CW 1
R325C-770 CONDENSER FAN MOTOR WIRE MESH COVER MSWR #10 / ￠2.5*W349*D104.3*H93.5 1
R214A-260 EVAPORATOR COIL CU, Φ7.0, 4 Electrodeposition coating W1010*D236*H105 1
R7423-301 EVAPORATOR FAN MOTOR_REACH IN(COND FAN MOTOR_TABLE UAC115V 60HZ DAI-8204DYCA-1 CCW 2
R3729-010 EVAPORATOR FAN BLADE 2
R3203-482 EVAPORATOR FAN MOTOR BRACKET STS430-2B T1*90*146 2
R3812-141 EVAPORATOR FAN MOTOR GUARD HIPS (VH-1800EX) .WHITE 2
R3853-041 EVAP AIR GUIDE RIGHT T0.5*255.3*155.6, AL 1
R3853-051 EVAP AIR GUIDE LEFT T0.5*255.3*155.6, AL 1
R3853-061 EVAP AIR GUIDE MID AL WHITE T0.5*245*127 1
R325C-710 SIDE EVAPORATOR COVER LF STS443CT 2B / T0.5*214.5*545.4 1
R325C-720 SIDE EVAPORATOR COVER RT STS443CT 2B / T0.5*214.5*545.4 1
R325A-240 EVAPORATOR COVER T0.5*1082*654 STS443CT 1
R1143-380 EVAP DRAIN INSULATOR T17*256*1040, GST-72TF 1
r:r~; t:J,;;;:;::"
l~ a/
--......., ..... ,,,
R3743-240 EVAP DRAIN PAN,L AL,T0.8*1040*258,GST-72TF 1
R3744-091 EVAPORATOR DRAIN ELBOW-UPP PP WHITE(30209L0200) 1
R3744-101 EVAPORATOR DRAIN ELBOW-LOW PP WHITE(30225L0100) 1
R345A-090 EVAPORATOR DRAIN HOSE Ø16*2.0T SILICON L180(TM 49R,F/72R,F) 1
R325A-141 LED LAMP COVER PC MILKI WHITE 2
R833A-050 LED LAMP ASSY HIPS(405AF) 2
R2183-032 DRYER 1
R872A-090 ASSY VAPORI HOT PIPE OD6.35*T0.7 INSUL 1
R845A-790 SUCTION PIPE ASSY OD3.0*ID1.2*4000 1
R319C-850 PIPE DRAIN BOOT PA66(NYLON) 1
R325C-780 COVER VAPORI PIPE GI / T0.5*232.9*437 1
R872A-130 VAPORI ASSY R290 TM VAPORI 1
R325C-790 COVER VAPORI GI / T0.6*771.4*221.5 1
R818B-320 TOP GRILL BSR72T-HC / BSF72T-HC 1
R725C-893 MAIN PCB R290 1
R325C-561 DISPLAY PCB COVER ABS 2.0T(BLACK) 1
.,...,-·,'-..__,.
---'>-~--·-·--....."~
' -.... ,"--,
R725C-722 DISPLAY PCB 1
R511A-661 INLAY CONTROL 134*40(BLUE AIR F MODEL) 1
R734A-030 POWER SWITCH A1 1
R734A-040 DOOR SWITCH R290 REACH IN 3
R3734-030 LOCK & KEY ZDC, ZCR 3
R8173-130 CHECK VALVE AS LFT-49D 1
R748A-100 POWER RELAY SFD-112DM  Since June, 2019 1
R371A-080 SHELF W609*D580 8
R371A-090 SHELF MIDDLE W656*D580 4
R3313-151 SHELF CLIP 48
R3373-630 SHELF STANDARD L T1.2*930㎜ 12
R371A-060 SHELF REAR B SWRM+PE/C 350*790 3
R371A-851 SHELF REAR CLIP POM 11*24.1*H30 12
R3323-230 4" CASTER STEM TYPE, WITHOUT BRAKE STEM TYPE 3
R3323-240 4" CASTER  STEM TYPE, WITH BRAKE STEM TYPE 3
R325C-750 COVER SAFTY WIRE MESH MSWR#10 ￠2.5*2040*364 1
'
R720B-120 DEFROST HEATER UL 115V 680W 1
R853A-032 DRAIN LINE HEATER UL 72F(BM/TM) 115V 10W 1
R720A-552 EVAPORATOR DRAIN PAN HEATER 115V/180W 73.5Ω 1
R7213-082 TEMPERATURE SENSOR Yellow, Since Jan. 2019 1
R732A-340 DEFROST SENSOR Since Jan. 2019 1
R838A-970 TEMPERATURE FUSE HARNESS ASSY 250V 15A 110G
℃
1
R838B-110 INNER HARNESS ASSY ASSY.UL TM. LED TYPE 1
R719E-390 HARNESS L=450MM 5P 1
R719E-450 SWITCH HARNESS UL AWG18 1
R719E-500 COMP HARNESS NEU2155U, NT2180UV UL AWG18 1
R7374-990 EARTHQ HARNESS AWG18 L=200MM 1
R719E-350 MAIN HARNESS AC NT2180UV UL AWG18/24 1
R719E-460 MAIN HARNESS DC UL AWG24 1